Bag Spike
Part number
SA0108

SA0109
SB0083

SB0084
SB0085
SB0086

SB0087

Part number
Q09-220-331

Q09-380-331
Q10-220-331

Q10-380-331

Part number
SA0106
SB0067
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Description

Bag Spike Female Luer with Cap
Bag Spike with Cap I.D. 4.1mm
Vented Bag Spike with Cap, Luer,
1.2um White Filter Cap

Vented Bag Spike with Cap, Luer,
1.2um Red Filter Cap

Vented Bag Spike with Cap, Tubing Fitment,

1.2um White Filter Cap, I.D. 4.1mm

Vented Bag Spike with Cap, Tubing Fitment,

1.2um Red Filter Cap, I.D. 4.1mm

Vented Bag Spike with Cap, Tubing Fitment,

0.2um White Filter Cap, I.D. 4.1mm

Description
Barbed connector with Male Luer Lock
for tubing 1.D. 1.27-1.67 mm

Barbed connector with Male Luer Lock
for tubing 1.D. 2.80-3.05 mm

Barbed connector with Female Luer Lock
for tubing 1.D. 1.27-1.67 mm

Barbed connector with Female Luer Lock
for tubing I.D. 2.80-3.05 mm

Description
Injection Port
Injection Port with Cap

Material

ABS, LDPE
ABS, LDPE
ABS, PP, LDPE

ABS, PP, LDPE
ABS, PP, LDPE
ABS, PP, LDPE

ABS, PP, LDPE

Material
PC

PC

PC

PC

Material
PC
PC, HDPE
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