

Bag Spike



Part number	Description	Material
SA0108	Bag Spike Female Luer with Cap	ABS, LDPE
SA0109	Bag Spike with Cap I.D. 4.1mm	ABS, LDPE
SB0083	Vented Bag Spike with Cap, Luer,	ABS, PP, LDPE
	1.2um White Filter Cap	
SB0084	Vented Bag Spike with Cap, Luer,	ABS, PP, LDPE
	1.2um Red Filter Cap	
SB0085	Vented Bag Spike with Cap, Tubing Fitment,	ABS, PP, LDPE
	1.2um White Filter Cap, I.D. 4.1mm	
SB0086	Vented Bag Spike with Cap, Tubing Fitment,	ABS, PP, LDPE
	1.2um Red Filter Cap, I.D. 4.1mm	
SB0087	Vented Bag Spike with Cap, Tubing Fitment,	ABS, PP, LDPE
	0.2um White Filter Cap, I.D. 4.1mm	

Barbed Connectors



Part number Q09-220-331	Description Barbed connector with Male Luer Lock for tubing I.D. 1.27-1.67 mm	Material PC
Q09-380-331	Barbed connector with Male Luer Lock for tubing I.D. 2.80-3.05 mm	PC
Q10-220-331	Barbed connector with Female Luer Lock for tubing I.D. 1.27-1.67 mm	PC
Q10-380-331	Barbed connector with Female Luer Lock for tubing I.D. 2.80-3.05 mm	PC

Injection Cap



Part number	Description
SA0106	Injection Port
SB0067	Injection Port with Cap

Material PC PC, HDPE